Constant Contact Survey Results
Survey Name: Red Cloud Satisfaction Survey
Response Status: Partial & Completed

Filter: None

10/27/2021 1:48 PM CDT

Are you satisfied with your:
1 = Very, 2 = Somewhat, 3 = Not Very, 4 = Not At All

Number of Rating
Answer 1 2 3 4 Response(s) Score*
Cell phone coverage _ 15 2.3
Broadband capabilities _ 15 2.5
*The Rating Score is the weighted average calculated by dividing the sum of all weighted ratings by the number of total responses.
Are you satisfied with locally available healthcare?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very I 2 13.3 %
Somewhat | 10 66.6 %
Not Very | 1 6.6 %
Not at Al | 2 13.3%
No Response(s) 0 0.0%

Totals 15 100%

Are you satisfied with the availability of housing in Red Cloud?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very | 1 6.6 %
Somewhat I 4 26.6 %
Not Very I 6 40.0 %
Not at Al I 2 133%
No Response(s) - 2 13.3%

Totals 15 100%
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Are you satisfied with educational opportunities in [town] for Pre-K - 127?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very 4 26.6 %
Somewhat 5 33.3%
Not Very 3 20.0 %
Not at All 2 13.3%
No Response(s) 1 6.6 %
Totals 15 100%
Are you satisfied with educational opportunities in Red Cloud for continuing education?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very 1 6.6 %
Somewhat 4 26.6 %
Not Very 6 40.0 %
Not at All 3 20.0 %
No Response(s) 1 6.6 %
Totals 15 100%
Are you satisfied with locally available job opportunities?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very [ 1 6.6 %
Somewhat | 10 66.6 %
Not Very e 2 13.3%
Not at All 0.0 %
No Response(s) - 13.3%
Totals 15 100%
Are you satisfied with recreation and tourism opportunities in Red Cloud?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very 4 26.6 %
Somwwhat - 9 60.0 %
Not Very I 2 13.3 %
Not at All 0 0.0 %
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 15 100%
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Are you satisfied with the following aspects of community infrastructure:
1 = Very, 2 = Somewhat, 3 = Not Very, 4 = Not at All

Number of
Answer 1 2 3 4 Response(s)

Water/sewer/Utilities _ 15
Streets/sidewalks . 15
Public facilities ] 15

*The Rating Score is the weighted average calculated by dividing the sum of all weighted ratings by the number of total responses.

Rating
Score*

2.1
3.0
2.2

Are you satisfied with the following community services:
1 = Very, 2 = Somewhat, 3 = Not Very, 4 = Not at All

Number of
Answer 1 2 3 4 Response(s)

Policeffire/rescue _ 14
Public Library I 15
Senior center _ 13
Youth Programs | 12
Civic Center _ 13
Daycare _ 14
Community Action Agency _ 11
Services

*The Rating Score is the weighted average calculated by dividing the sum of all weighted ratings by the number of total responses.

Rating
Score*

1.7
1.4
1.9
2.6
2.1
1.1
2.6

When you have an available job opening, is it difficult to find labor iwth the skills needed from within the

community?
Number of
Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Very _ 7
Somwhat _ 3
Not Very - 1
Not at All 0
No Response(s) _ 4
Totals 15

Response
Ratio

46.6 %
20.0 %
6.6 %
0.0%
26.6 %
100%
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